
INDIVIDUAL WRESTLING RESULTS 2024

Name Medal Event County / State Represented
FOLKSTYLE

Aaron Corrigan Gold  Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 49+53 Madison

Eli Sullivan Silver Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 49+53 Lee

Connor Bush Bronze Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 49+53 Cleburne

Karter Williams Gold Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 56+62 Jefferson

Stetson Pruitt Silver Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 56+62 Jefferson

Aeson Kerth Gold Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 70+85 Shelby

Clayton Davis Silver Folkstyle Bantam 8U - 70+85 Mississippi

Aaron Corrigan Gold Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 49+53 Madison

Raylan Traweek Silver Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 49+53 Tuscaloosa

Millie Kerth Bronze Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 49+53 Shelby

Hudson Conner Gold Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 63 Shelby

Jackson Bolen Silver Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 63 Shelby

Dylan Erwin Gold Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Shelby

Kage Stiffler Silver Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Coffee

Hudson Conner Bronze Folkstyle Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Shelby

Bo Callicott Gold Folkstyle Novice 12U - 58-67 Jefferson

Bentley Chastain Silver Folkstyle Novice 12U - 58-67 Marshall

Jayden Overton Bronze Folkstyle Novice 12U - 58-67 Jefferson

Bo Callicott Gold Folkstyle Novice 12U - 70+74 Jefferson

Easton Foster Silver Folkstyle Novice 12U - 70+74 Jefferson

Ryker Nowlin Bronze Folkstyle Novice 12U - 70+74 Michigan

Matthew Cole Gold Folkstyle Novice 12U - 82-92 Colbert

Sawyer Howard Silver Folkstyle Novice 12U - 82-92 Shelby

Luke Wilson Gold Folkstyle Novice 12U - 108+135 Jefferson

Mugabi Makorogo Silver Folkstyle Novice 12U - 108+135 Tuscaloosa

Kade McDonald Bronze Folkstyle Novice 12U - 108+135 Calhoun

Nico Bobian Gold Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 87-97 Shelby

Luke Mclaughlin Silver Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 87-97 --

Noah Smith Gold Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 106-114 Calhoun

Conner Pugh Silver Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 106-114 Mississippi

Andrew Crowder Bronze Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 106-114 Jefferson

Colt Huffman Gold Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 136-149 Shelby

Tesla Wilson Silver Folkstyle Schoolboy 14U - 136-149 Jefferson

Asher Schwabacher Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 106+113 Jefferson

Wyatt Germez Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 106+113 Jefferson

Logan William Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 106+113 --



Makian Stalling Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 120 Jefferson

Skylar Mobley Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 120 Shelby

Turner Mann Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 120 Jefferson

Karter Stiffler Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 126 Coffee

Harley Briscoe Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 126 --

Wyatt Hubley Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 126 Calhoun

Harrison Grant Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 132 Lee

Manny Flores Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 132 Jefferson

Patrick Warner Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 132 Shelby

Hudson Best Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 145 --

Reese Thorn Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 145 Lee

Tytorrian Gilbert Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 145 Coffee

Cole Motzenbecker Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 152 Coffee

Santiago Medina Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 152 Tuscaloosa

Bill Bradford Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 152 Jefferson

Hunter Evans Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 160 Tuscaloosa

Anderson Warren Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 160 Georgia

Jude Reed Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 160 Tuscaloosa

Lemuel Lynon Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Coffee

Jax Cooper Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Tuscaloosa

Garvan Leo Bronze Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Mississippi

Landen Grantham Gold Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 220 Calhoun

Logan Granger Silver Folkstyle USA Cadet 16U - 220 --

Wyatt Chavez Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 106+113 Jefferson

LaDarrius Poellnitz Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 106+113 Shelby

Joe Mooneyham Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 126 Jefferson

Benjamin Swindle Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 126 Baldwin

Nico Frazier Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 126 Jefferson

Paxton Hanshaw Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 132 Coffee

Nolan Hinkle Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 138 Shelby

Christian Niles Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 138 Georgia

Maurice Bell Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 138 Georgia

Tripp Nowlin Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 145 --

Lewis Miller Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 145 Shelby

Jayden Harris Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 145 --

Tristan Williams Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 152 Calhoun

Wesley Beebe Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 152 Calhoun

Steven Ramos Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 152 Georgia

Talan McNutt Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 160 Calhoun

Xavier Hall Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 160 Georgia



Isaac McDonald Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 160 Calhoun

Luke Berguson Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 170 Shelby

Shaun Sutton Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 170 Shelby

Liam Coffey Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 170 Mississippi

Jayden Mooneyham Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 182 Jefferson

Cort Bulloch Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 182 St. Clair

Cayden Marshall Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 195 North Carolina

Maximus Sullivan Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 195 Georgia

Xerxes Ellison Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 220 --

Jack Hawkins Silver Folkstyle USA Junior - 220 St. Clair

Jai Moss Bronze Folkstyle USA Junior - 220 --

Zack Chatman Gold Folkstyle USA Junior - 285 --

Shane Beason Gold Folkstyle USA Open - 154.2 --

Tristan Williams Silver Folkstyle USA Open - 154.2 --

Savian Graham Gold Folkstyle USA Open - 194 Shelby

Dj Shook Silver Folkstyle USA Open - 194 --

Ruben Gomez Gold Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 154 Techfall

Pj Alexander Silver Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 154 --

Cole Wyman Gold Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 172 Coffee

Nathan Napolitano Silver Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 172 --

James Bowers Bronze Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 172 --

Savian Graham Gold Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 194 Shelby

Leaman Griffin Silver Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 194 Shelby

Chris Truckner Bronze Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 194 Mississippi

JaMarquis Harden Gold Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220 Tuscaloosa

Josh Maier Silver Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220 Florida

Christian Martines Bronze Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220 --

Nicholas Parten Gold Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 286 Tuscaloosa

Zack Chatman Silver Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 286 --

Andrew Whaley Bronze Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 286 Shelby

Kenneth Smith Gold Folkstyle USA Wrestling Masters D - F - 220+286 --

FREESTYLE

Aaron Corrigan Gold Freestyle Bantam 8U - 49+53 Madison

Eli Sullivan Silver Freestyle Bantam 8U - 49+53 Lee

Connor Bush Bronze Freestyle Bantam 8U - 49+53 Cleburne

Aeson Kerth Gold Freestyle Bantam 8U - 70 Cleburne

Aaron Corrigan Gold Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 53+56 Madison

Raylan Traweek Silver Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 53+56 Tuscaloosa



Eli Sullivan Bronze Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 53+56 Lee

Hudson Conner Gold Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 63 Cleburne

Jackson Bolen Silver Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 63 Shelby

Kage Stiffler Gold Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Coffee

Dylan Erwin Silver Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Shelby

Aeson Kerth Bronze Freestyle Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Cleburne

Bo Callicott Gold Freestyle Novice 12U - 67+70 St. Claire

Easton Foster Silver Freestyle Novice 12U - 67+70 Calhoun

Matthew Cole Gold Freestyle Novice 12U - 82-92 Colbert

Sawyer Howard Silver Freestyle Novice 12U - 82-92 Shelby

Mugabi Makorogo Gold Freestyle Novice 12U - 108 Tuscaloosa

Gunner Watson Silver Freestyle Novice 12U - 108 Calhoun

Luke Wilson Gold Freestyle Novice 12U - 135 Jefferson

Kade McDonald Silver Freestyle Novice 12U - 135 Calhoun

Luke Mclaughlin Gold Freestyle Schoolboy 14U - 87 --

Noah Smith Gold Freestyle Schoolboy 14U - 114 Calhoun

Conner Pugh Silver Freestyle Schoolboy 14U - 114 Mississippi

Skylar Mobley Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 106-120 Shelby

Collin Nelson Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 106-120 Jefferson

Turner Mann Bronze Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 106-120 Jefferson

Harley Briscoe Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 126 --

Karter Stiffler Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 126 Coffee

Zeke Smith Bronze Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 126 Jefferson

Harrison Grant Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 132 Lee

Patrick Warner Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 132 Shelby

Manny Flores Bronze Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 132 Jefferson

Hudson Best Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 145 --

Tytorrian Gilbert Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 145 Coffee

Reese Thorn Bronze Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 145 Lee

Mycah Martin Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 152 Jefferson

Cole Motzenbecker Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 152 Coffee

Hunter Evans Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 160 Tuscaloosa

Anderson Warren Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 160 Georgia

Jude Reed Bronze Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 160 Tuscaloosa

Lemuel Lynon Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Coffee

Jax Cooper Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Tuscaloosa

Garvan Leo Bronze Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Mississippi

Landen Grantham Gold Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 220 Calhoun



Logan Granger Silver Freestyle USA Cadet 16U - 220 --

LaDarrius Poellnitz Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 106 Shelby

Benjamin Swindle Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 120+126 Baldwin

Amonte Fleming Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 120+126 --

Aiden Sumner Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 120+126 Jefferson

Kenyon Clements Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 132 St. Claire

Landon Sanders Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 132 Jefferson

Paxton Hanshaw Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 132 Coffee

Lewis Miller Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 138+145 Shelby

Nolan Hinkle Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 138+145 Shelby

Christian Niles Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 138+145 Georgia

Steven Ramos Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 152 Georiga

Wesley Beebe Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 152 Calhoun County

Dru Moore Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 152 Jefferson

Talan McNutt Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 160 Calhoun

Xavier Hall Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 160 Georgia

Isaac McDonald Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 160 Calhoun

Cayden Thomas Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 170 Shelby

Luke Berguson Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 170 Shelby

Shaun Sutton Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 170 Jefferson

Savian Graham Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 182+195 Shelby

Cort Bulloch Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 182+195 St. Claire

Jayden Mooneyham Bronze Freestyle USA Junior - 182+195 Jefferson

Zack Chatman Gold Freestyle USA Junior - 220+285 --

Julian Maddox Silver Freestyle USA Junior - 220+285 Jefferson

Pj Alexander Gold Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 154 --

Ruben Gomez Silver Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 154 Tuscaloosa

Cole Wyman Gold Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 172 Coffee

James Bowers Silver Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 172 --

Nathan Napolitano Bronze Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 172 --

Chris Truckner Gold Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 194 Mississippi

Terrill David Silver Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 194 Tuscaloosa

JaMarquis Harden Gold Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220 Tuscaloosa

Caleb Hall Silver Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220 Baldwin

Josh Maier Bronze Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220 Florida

Nicholas Parten Gold Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 286 Tuscaloosa

Forfeit Forfeit Silver Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 286 --

Jared Bronaugh Bronze Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 286 Madison

Kenneth Smith Gold Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters D - F - 220+286 --



Tim Freckman Silver Freestyle USA Wrestling Masters D - F - 220+286 --

Caroline (Birdy) Warner Gold Freestyle Girls 10U - 49 Shelby

Ciana Cerda Gold Freestyle Girls 14U - 143 Shelby

Kelsey Seigler Gold Freestyle Girls Cadet - 16U - 106+112 Shelby

Kaydence Seigler Silver Freestyle Girls Cadet - 16U - 106+112 Shelby

Haley Pate Gold Freestyle Girls Cadet - 16U - 142+148 Shelby

Ciana Cerda Silver Freestyle Girls Cadet - 16U - 142+148 Shelby

Haley Pate Gold Freestyle Girls Junior - 135+140 Shelby

Chloe Parsons Silver Freestyle Girls Junior - 135+140 Montgomery

GRECO

Connor Bush Gold Greco Bantam 8U - 49+53 Cleburne

Eli Sullivan Silver Greco Bantam 8U - 49+53 Lee

Aeson Kerth Gold Greco Bantam 8U - 70 Cleburne

Raylan Traweek Gold Greco Intermediate 10U - 53 Tuscaloosa

Millie Kerth Silver Greco Intermediate 10U - 53 Cleburne

Kage Stiffler Gold Greco Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Coffee

Aeson Kerth Silver Greco Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Cleburne

Kaleo Garrett Bronze Greco Intermediate 10U - 71+77 Tuscaloosa

Matthew Cole Gold Greco Novice 12U - 92 Colbert

Mugabi Makorogo Gold Greco Novice 12U - 108+135 Tuscaloosa

Luke Wilson Silver Greco Novice 12U - 108+135 Jefferson

Kade McDonald Bronze Greco Novice 12U - 108+135 Calhoun

Mugabi Makorogo Gold Greco Schoolboy 14U - 110+114 Tuscaloosa

Conner Pugh Silver Greco Schoolboy 14U - 110+114 Mississippi

Karter Stiffler Gold Greco USA Cadet 16U - 126+132 Coffee

Zeke Smith Silver Greco USA Cadet 16U - 126+132 Jefferson

Wyatt Hubley Bronze Greco USA Cadet 16U - 126+132 Calhoun

Mycah Martin Gold Greco USA Cadet 16U - 145+152 Jefferson

Cole Motzenbecker Silver Greco USA Cadet 16U - 145+152 Coffee

Tytorrian Gilbert Bronze Greco USA Cadet 16U - 145+152 Coffee

Anderson Warren Gold Greco USA Cadet 16U - 160 Georgia

Jude Reed Silver Greco USA Cadet 16U - 160 Tuscaloosa

Lemuel Lynon Gold Greco USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Coffee

Jax Cooper Silver Greco USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Tuscaloosa

Garvan Leo Bronze Greco USA Cadet 16U - 170+182 Mississippi

Logan Granger Gold Greco USA Cadet 16U - 220 --

Amonte Fleming Gold Greco USA Junior - 120-132 --



Kenyon Clements Silver Greco USA Junior - 120-132 St. Claire

Paxton Hanshaw Bronze Greco USA Junior - 120-132 Coffee

Brody Helm Gold Greco USA Junior - 138-152 St. Claire

Steven Ramos Silver Greco USA Junior - 138-152 Georgia

Christian Niles Bronze Greco USA Junior - 138-152 Georgia

Talan McNutt Gold Greco USA Junior - 160+170 Calhoun

Cayden Thomas Silver Greco USA Junior - 160+170 Shelby

Isaac McDonald Bronze Greco USA Junior - 160+170 Calhoun

Savian Graham Gold Greco USA Junior - 182 Shelby

Zack Chatman Gold Greco USA Junior - 220+285 --

Julian Maddox Silver Greco USA Junior - 220+285 Jefferson

Logan Granger Bronze Greco USA Junior - 220+285 --

James Bowers Gold Greco USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 154+172 --

Ruben Gomez Silver Greco USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 154+172 Tuscaloosa

JaMarquis Harden Gold Greco USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220+286 Tuscaloosa

Josh Maier Silver Greco USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220+286 Florida

Christian Martines Bronze Greco USA Wrestling Masters A - C - 220+286 --

Kenneth Smith Gold Greco USA Wrestling Masters D - F - 220+286 --


